ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU.FT.
SEJ30000C 10.5 qt - Black EACH 12.39 1 1 1.60
SEJ31000C 10.5 qt - Silver EACH 12.39 1 1 1.60
SEJ32000C 10.5 qt - Brown EACH 12.39 1 1 1.60
SEJ12007-1 Inner Pot for SEJ30000C, SEJ31000C, SEJ32000C EACH
SEJ30000TW 10 qt  - Black EACH 15.00 1 1 1.78
SEJ31000TW 10 qt  - Silver EACH 15.00 1 1 1.78
SEJ32000TW 10 qt  - Brown EACH 15.00 1 1 1.78
SEJ12007 Inner Pot for SEJ30000TW, SEJ31000TW, SEJ32000TW EACH
SEJ35000C 10 qt  - Black EACH 12.39 1 1 1.60
STAINLESS STEEL SOUP WARMER
Keep soup at the proper temperature ready to serve. Epoxy coated aluminum body made to match any kitchen decor. Lid attached
with hinges for quick serving. Adjustable temperature control. Stainless collar. Available in black, silver or brown.
Voltage: 110V-120V
Max: 175°F
Wattage: 475W
SEJ30000C
Voltage: 110V-120V
Max: 175°F
Wattage: 600W
Made in Taiwan
SEJ30000TW
SEJ31000TW
SEJ32000TW
SEJ31000C SEJ32000C
Gift boxed
Gift boxed
ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU.FT.
SEJ38000C 10.5 Qt Stainless Steel Soup/Food Warmer EACH 14.26 1 1 1.60
SEJ35000C
STAINLESS STEEL SOUP/ FOOD WARMER
Voltage: 110V-120V
Max: 185°F
Wattage: 400W
Voltage: 120V
Max: 185°F
Wattage: 800W
Gift boxed
SEJ38000C
• Stainless steel case and interior lining
• Thermostatic heat control with 6 settings
• Dishwasher safe
• Inset and hinged cover included
ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU.FT.
IRTISH100 4", 100 mm EACH 48.50 1 12 2.30
IRTISH200 8", 200 mm EACH 59.52 1 10 2.50
IRTISH300 11", 300 mm EACH 55.12 1 6 2.60
IRTISH400 15 ¾", 400 mm EACH 46.30 1 4 2.20
SEALING MACHINES
IRTISH100
Seals bags of candy, peanuts...etc. with a secure tight seal. Cast iron body. Electrical appliance
with adjustable temperature dial for different bag materials and thickness.
Available in 4", 8", 11" and 15 ¾" lengths.
GAS & ELECTRIC PRODUCTS
200           California 866.827.4664  |  Texas 866.690.0111  |  New Jersey 732.777.1977  |  Illinois 855.395.5560 |  Florida 954.724.5214